
Product Code Product Name Product Description  Price 

AW-MDR-LTDUSER Arctic Wolf MDR limited user license Arctic Wolf MDR limited user license  £                                                           19.00 

AW-MDR-STUDENT Arctic Wolf MDR Student User License Arctic Wolf MDR Student User License  £                                                           19.00 

AW-MDR-BOX Arctic Wolf MDR Box user license Arctic Wolf MDR Box user license  £                                                           21.38 

AW-MDR-GSU Arctic Wolf MDR Google Workspace user license Arctic Wolf MDR Google Workspace user license  £                                                           21.38 

AW-MDR-O365 Arctic Wolf MDR Office 365 user license Arctic Wolf MDR Office 365 user license  £                                                           21.38 

AW-MDR-SFDC Arctic Wolf MDR Salesforce user license Arctic Wolf MDR Salesforce user license  £                                                           21.38 

AW-MR-AZR Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Azure server license Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Azure server license  £                                                           95.00 

AW-MR-GCP Arctic Wolf Managed Risk GCP server license Arctic Wolf Managed Risk GCP server license  £                                                           95.00 

AW-MR-SE Arctic Wolf Managed Risk server license Arctic Wolf Managed Risk server license  £                                                           95.00 

AW-MR-AWS Arctic Wolf Managed Risk AWS license Arctic Wolf Managed Risk AWS license  £                                                           95.00 

AW-MR-USER Arctic Wolf Managed Risk user license Arctic Wolf Managed Risk user license  £                                                           95.00 

AW-MDR-AWS Arctic Wolf MDR AWS server license Arctic Wolf MDR AWS server license  £                                                         190.00 

AW-MDR-AZS Arctic Wolf MDR Azure server license Arctic Wolf MDR Azure server license  £                                                         190.00 

AW-MDR-GCP Arctic Wolf MDR GCP server license Arctic Wolf MDR GCP server license  £                                                         190.00 

AW-MDR-SE Arctic Wolf MDR server license Arctic Wolf MDR server license  £                                                         190.00 

AW-MDR-USER Arctic Wolf MDR user license Arctic Wolf MDR user license  £                                                         190.00 

AW-MDR-LTDUSER Arctic Wolf MDR limited user license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf MDR limited user license - Enterprise  £                                                           14.25 

AW-MDR-STUDENT Arctic Wolf MDR Student User License - Enterprise Arctic Wolf MDR Student User License - Enterprise  £                                                           14.25 

AW-MR-AZR Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Azure server license - Enterpris Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Azure server license - Enterpr  £                                                           71.25 

AW-MR-GCP Arctic Wolf Managed Risk GCP server license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf Managed Risk GCP server license - Enterpris  £                                                           71.25 

AW-MR-SE Arctic Wolf Managed Risk server license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf Managed Risk server license - Enterprise  £                                                           71.25 

AW-MR-AWS Arctic Wolf Managed Risk AWS license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf Managed Risk AWS license - Enterprise  £                                                           71.25 

AW-MR-USER Arctic Wolf Managed Risk user license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf Managed Risk user license - Enterprise  £                                                           71.25 

AW-MDR-AWS Arctic Wolf MDR AWS server license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf MDR AWS server license - Enterprise  £                                                         142.50 

AW-MDR-AZS Arctic Wolf MDR Azure server license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf MDR Azure server license - Enterprise  £                                                         142.50 

AW-MDR-GCP Arctic Wolf MDR GCP server license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf MDR GCP server license - Enterprise  £                                                         142.50 

AW-MDR-SE Arctic Wolf MDR server license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf MDR server license - Enterprise  £                                                         142.50 

AW-MDR-USER Arctic Wolf MDR user license - Enterprise Arctic Wolf MDR user license - Enterprise  £                                                         142.50 

AW-MR-OB Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Onboarding Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Onboarding Calculated 15% of Net Total
AW-MDR-OB Arctic Wolf MDR Onboarding Arctic Wolf MDR Onboarding Calculated 15% of Net Total
AW-MDR-1YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 1 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 1 year  £                                                           13.68 

AW-MDR-10YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 10 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 10 year  £                                                           44.46 

AW-MDR-2YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 2 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 2 year  £                                                           17.10 

AW-MDR-3YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 3 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 3 year  £                                                           20.52 

AW-MDR-4YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 4 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 4 year  £                                                           23.94 

AW-MDR-5YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 5 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 5 year  £                                                           27.36 

AW-MDR-6MO Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 months Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 months  £                                                             8.21 

AW-MDR-6YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 year  £                                                           30.78 

AW-MDR-7YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 7 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 7 year  £                                                           34.20 

AW-MDR-8YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 8 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 8 year  £                                                           37.62 

AW-MDR-9YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 9 year Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 9 year  £                                                           41.04 

AW-MDR-90DAY Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 90 days Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 90 days  £                                                                  -   

AW-MDR-13MO Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention – 13 months Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention – 13 months  £                                                           13.97 

AW-MDR-LS Arctic Wolf MDR Log Search Arctic Wolf MDR Log Search  £                                                           13.68 

AW-PLATFORM Arctic Wolf Platform - Users and Servers Arctic Wolf Platform - Users and Servers  £                                                           14.25 

AW-MDR-EXPLR Arctic Wolf MDR Data Exploration Arctic Wolf MDR Data Exploration  £                                                           28.50 

AW-IR-JSR Arctic Wolf IR JumpStart Retainer Arctic Wolf IR JumpStart Retainer  £                                                      4,750.00 

AW-PLATFORM-BASE Arctic Wolf Platform - Base Platform Arctic Wolf Platform - Base Platform  £                                                    14,250.00 

AW-MDR-10XX-VS Arctic Wolf Virtual 1000 Series Sensor Arctic Wolf Virtual 1000 Series Sensor  £                                                      5,937.50 

AW-MDR-1XX-VS Arctic Wolf Virtual 100 Series Sensor Arctic Wolf Virtual 100 Series Sensor  £                                                      1,187.50 

AW-MDR-2XX-VS Arctic Wolf Virtual 200 Series Sensor Arctic Wolf Virtual 200 Series Sensor  £                                                      2,375.00 

AW-MDR-1XX-S Arctic Wolf 100 Series Sensor Arctic Wolf 100 Series Sensor  £                                                      1,425.00 

AW-MDR-10XX-S-40GFNBArctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 2 x 40G Multi-Mode Fibe    Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 2 x 40G Multi-Mode Fib     £                                                    20,900.00 

AW-MDR-10XX-S-40GT Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 2 x 40G SFP + with Twina   Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 2 x 40G SFP + with Twin    £                                                    20,900.00 

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GFNBArctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fibe    Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fib     £                                                      9,500.00 

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GF Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fibe     Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fib      £                                                    11,400.00 

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GC Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 C Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45  £                                                      9,500.00 

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GT Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with Twin   £                                                      9,500.00 

AW-MDR-10XX-S-1GC Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 8 x 1G with RJ45 ConnectArctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 8 x 1G with RJ45 Conne  £                                                      9,500.00 

AW-MDR-2XX-S Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor  £                                                      2,850.00 

AW-MDR-2XX-S-10G Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G Multi-mode fiber S     Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G Multi-mode fibe       £                                                      4,275.00 

AW-MDR-2XX-S-10GC Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 co Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 c  £                                                      4,275.00 

AW-MDR-2XX-S-10GT Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Twina  £                                                      4,275.00 

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GFNB Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Fiber LC  Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Fiber L    £                                                      5,700.00 

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GC Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 4x 1G Port, 2 x 10G SFP+ P    Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 4x 1G Port, 2 x 10G SFP+     £                                                      5,700.00 

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GT Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 4x 1G Port, 2 x 10G SFP+ P    Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 4x 1G Port, 2 x 10G SFP+     £                                                      5,700.00 

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GF Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fiber    Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fibe      £                                                      7,125.00 

AW-MDR-3XX-S-1GC Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 5 x 1G with RJ45 ConnectoArctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 5 x 1G with RJ45 Connec  £                                                      4,275.00 

RS-1XX-S AWN 100 Series IVA Sensor AWN 100 Series IVA Sensor  £                                                      1,140.00 

RS-2XX-S AWN 200 Series IVA Sensor AWN 200 Series IVA Sensor  £                                                      2,280.00 

AW-MR-2XX-S Arctic Wolf 200 Series Managed Risk Scanner Arctic Wolf 200 Series Managed Risk Scanner  £                                                      2,850.00 

AW-MDR-IAS Arctic Wolf MDR Internet Application Server License Arctic Wolf MDR Internet Application Server License  £                                                         570.00 

AW-MR-AWS-CSPM Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM AWS license Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM AWS license  £                                                           14.25 

AW-MR-AZR-CSPM Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM Azure license Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM Azure license  £                                                           14.25 

AW-MR-GCP-CSPM Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM GCP license Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM GCP license  £                                                           14.25 

AW-MSAT-CCP Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack  £                                                           11.40 

AW-MSAT-CCP-SCORM Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack - Custom SCORM Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack - Custom SCORM  £                                                                  -   

AW-MSAT-CCP-SRV Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack - Custom Services Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack - Custom Services  £                                                                  -   

AW-MSAT-SCORM Arctic Wolf MA+ - Custom SCORM Arctic Wolf MA+ - Custom SCORM  £                                                                  -   

AW-MSAT-SRV Arctic Wolf MA+ - Custom Services Arctic Wolf MA+ - Custom Services  £                                                                  -   

AW-MSAT-MAP Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Plus Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Plus  £                                                           39.90 

AW-MSAT-MA Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Service Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Service  £                                                           28.50 

AW-MDR-2XX-S-4-10GF Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-mode fiber S     Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-mode fibe       £                                                      7,837.50 
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